
NAME Rm EXT. E-Mail NAME Rm EXT. E-Mail

Contreras, Cynthia 5 4435 contreras.cynthia Edgar, Jessica  (Principal) Office 4400 edgar.jessica
Jacobs, Lynne* 6 4436 jacobs.lynne
Lee, Arwen 4 4434 arwen.lee Gutierrez, Holly (Media) 62 4421 gutierrez.holly

Nay, Carrie (Media Clerk) 62 4421 nay.carrie
Brekke, Heather* 20 4450 brekke.heather Pfau, Jessica (Technology) Lab A 4405 pfau.jessica
Falconer, Angela 18 4448 falconer.angela Vogus, Megan (Gen. Music)* 45 4414 vogus.megan
Mehl, Arianna 21 4451 mehl.arianna Waggoner, Joshua (PE) PE 4415 waggoner.joshua

Bailey, Kathleen* 14 4444 bailey.kathleen Broomfield, Caroline   (Orch) 44 4412
Coomber, Sarah 17 4447 coomber.sarah Musselman, Buffy             (PE) PE 4415 musselman.buffy
Lenz, Shirley 16 4446 lenz.shirley Jenkins, Susan             (O.T.) 10 4440 jenkins.susan
Upshaw, Cyndi 15 4445 upshaw.cynthia Murphy, Linda   (ADPT Music) 44 4412 murphy.linda

, Pam                              (PT) 10 4440
Campbell, Marie 12 4442 campbell.marie Virgo, Rich                  (Band) Stage 4423 virgo.richard
Hess, Jennifer 13 4443 hess.jennifer
Sears, Daryl 23 4410 sears.daryl Anderson, Kristin Dean 4426 anderson.kristin
Tubolino, Julie* 11 4441 tubolino.julianne Chismar, Jina (Attendance) Office 4403 chismar.norma

Call, Emily Psych 4427 call.emily
Boyd, Jane 38 4468 boyd.jane DeLeon, Gracie Health 4402 deleon.gracie
Carlson, Samantha* 39 4469 carlson.samantha Lovell, Edie Counselor 4417 lovell.edie
Valdivia, Jenisse 40 4470 valdivia.jenisse Moore, Denall (Admin. Assist) Office 4407 moore.denall
Yontez, Steve 41 4471 yontez.steve Wolter, Paula Office 4400 wolter.paula

Benson, Michael 35 4465 benson.michael Soto, Lupe (Café Manager) Café 4404 soto.lupe
Northrop, Beth* 36 4466 northrop.beth Art Masterpiece 22 4452
Pennington, Kelly 37 4467 pennington.kelly District Fed Programs 7 4437
Soto, Christopher 34 4464 soto.christopher District Federal Programs 8 4438

ASU iTeach 24 4454
Brandt, Ryan 29 4459 brandt.ryan Conference Room 27 4457
Colella, Karyn 30 4460 colella.karyn Computer Lab B Lab B 4425
Lauder, Betty* 32 4462 lauder.betty Lounge Lounge 4418
Russhon, Diane 33 4463 russhon.diane Student Phone Office 4428

Workroom Wkrm 4419
Mundt, Donneen 42 4416 mundt.donneen
Barton, Katherine 43 4413 barton.katherine
Fakhouri, Samantha 1 4431 fakhouri, samantha Carhuayo, Fredy   43 4413 Barton
Partee, Kelsey 2 4432 partee.kelsey Neil, Heather    43 4413 Barton

Rague, Michaele 2 4432 Partee
Allison, Becky (k-2 Resource) 19 4449 allison.becky Wilson, Shellie 1 4431 Fakhouri
Alton, Jahlah (3-6 Resource)* 31 4461 alton.jahlah Romero, Erika     2 4432 Partee
Aviles, Amy (K-2 ADPT SPH) 25 4455 aviles.amy Maxwell, Doris 42 4416 Mundt
Budlong, Karen (Resource) 28 4458 budlong.karen Price, Rita            1 4431 Fakhouri

X GUARDS
*data team lead Moore, Al 

Gelen, Luci
Beach, Linda Rague, Marlene
Emmerton, Kirsten Pentz, Melina

Attendance: (480) 883-4403 Office: (480) 883-4400 Teacher: (480) 883 + below extension

NOON AIDES

CUSTODIANS

FRONT OFFICE

FIRST GRADE

Navarrettte, Eloise
Navarro, Eddie 

BASHA ELEMENTARY 
2018-2019 - Teacher Contact Information

RESOURCE TEACHERS

KINDERGARTEN ADMINISTRATION

KIDS EXPRESS:  480-204-3510

OTHER LOCATIONS

SIXTH GRADE

SUPPORT STAFF

SELF-CONTAINED

SPECIALS

39 Certified/65 Staff total (not including travelers)

 SECOND GRADE

THIRD GRADE

FOURTH GRADE      

TRAVELLING TEACHERS

Soto, Eddie

   FIFTH GRADE


